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0 1 L IT IS CERTIFIED THAT THE COMPREHENSIVE GEO-TECHNICAL REPORT ON
1 STAR HEADROOM [ | CHANGE N SECTION LINE SOIL INVESTIGATION HAS BEEN PREPARED BY ME FOR DESIGN AND
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| 2700 1895 & | 1800x625 || 755 | |~ = 7N i STABLE IN ALL RESPECT. SOIL INVESTIGATION REPORT HAS BEEN DONE BY
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_ 3375X3600 1800X3600 - ' A\ D2 1800%3600 3375X3600 _ i WLIF. W.TF. W.IF.
i £ | == LA 02 w21’ BA|.CONY DINING LIVING LOBBY PASSAGE ,[TOILEF VING/DINING| || KITCHEN [TOILEF KITCHEN {TOILE[ BEDROOM ST FLOOR
W2 |
L o | T BED RM. LIVING/DINING BED RM. N L 3 =
w 600 3050X3350 4375X4450 3400X3200 , u
.y U 3 | |E S
| LOBBY ! & it
A | = 2700X2700 i > ! W.IF. =3
A | 8% bw oG r DINING 5= | [TOlLEf ==
—;—8——— -—— - -t -- -—— 1350 WIDE PASSAGE S Dwi %Lro) o LOp8Y ' Pl 2=
5 Z400X3000 _ . (O%= 2400X3000 %3 S | oL
DN UP Ll Ll Wl Ll Ll Ll Ll Ll Ll
— LIVING ; ] LIVING + N : M + N
. 3050X4625 3050X4625
v[[| 2425%1500 7, ! = 3050%3200 4375%4300 3400X3050 SCALE — 1:100 ESE. I/ 97 KMC.
3 0 ) NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
- 1350 1) 1350
| 3
W2 ! B D1
| 16254650 2000X950 BED RM BED RM ! CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT
- BED RM. BED RM. DW2 TOILET DW1 , , .
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2lle I 1995 WIDE BALCONY 1500 WIDE THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF
' - "~ @ 1200 WIDE KM.C. BLDG. RULES 2009, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME AND THAT
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PART- A:
1. ASSESSEE NO - 411220814431 ¢ giﬁ'LNgF;SIR'P LN 1602-2022;  PAGE - 298680-298692
100 LT. OVER 2. DETAL OF REGISTERED DEED BEING NO : 160208542 YEAR : 2022
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN —RCC SLAB OO N < e N0 : 19012018 PAGE ~ 106214106249 5 peray. oF pOMER OF ATIORNEY RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL
(1ST TO 4TH FLOOR) o ’ GENG NO : 190102604 TR < 2016 PLACE: ARA-, KOLKATA BOOK NO : 1~ VOL NO : 1602-2022;  PAGE - 298654-298668 COUNCIL REGISTRATION NO. CA/94/17940
N Sl [ - S "““"@T 3. DETAIL OF BOUNDARY DECLARATION BEING NO : 160208540 YEAR : 2022 '
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SCALE — 1:100 lpome || 100 LT OVER ORMR N Y ootiat YERR - 2022 6. DETAL OF BLALRO NAME OF ARCHITECT
ROOM _LESS RCC SLAB o 5.q) AREA OF LD : 11K. -02CH. —37 SQFT =747.58 SOM.(AS PER DEED) ON' DATED 24.09.2018
L LIFT II = = b) AREA OF LAND : 747.580 SOM. (AS PER SITE) 7. DETALL OF LAND CONVERSION
I c) AREA OF LAND : 747580 SQM. (AS PER ULC) MEMO: 6/P/671(3)/& DL&LRO,SADAR ALIPORE DATED 20/08/2019 M.B.C AGCENDA NO 270/22—23
%‘i ,’ STAIR HEADROOM [ dg Q%EAOEFSLTA(;}EEY :071{\',948 SQM. (AS PER BL&LR.0) MEMO: 51(C)/371,/7243(3)/P/19 DATED 05/12/2019 o /
TREAD-250 ¢ :
LIFT M/C. RM. LEV. \ I, S RSER-1505 f) NO OF TENEMENTS : 16 8. DETAL OF ULC M.B.C MEETING NO- 607
. | i = q) SIZE OF TENEMENTS :<75 SQM —4 NOS;755<100 —4 N0S.;100><200-8 NOS.  MEMO: 800/ULC/ALIPORE/2022 DATED 25.02.2022
s | | | | MEETING DATE- 08.12.2022
ROOF LEV. = ,\; :’ PART-B:
T L —— I(A). AREA OF LAND (AS PER DEED) (IIK. 2CH. 37 SFT.) 747.58 SQM
B | (8). AREA OF LAND (AS PER SITE) 747.58 SQM
7200 2700 1825 1008 RW.P. 7450 2000 7200 2 - I(C). AREA OF LAND (AS PER ULC) /47.58 SaM
1600 T f 4 T " 1600, = | (D). AREA OF LAND (AS PER B.L.&.L.R.0) 7L7.9L8 SQM
— g 5 1008 RW.P. S | ] 2(A). STRIP OF LAND GIFTED TO K.M.C. TO GET HEIGHT 88.9L6 SQM
- ol | 2 % = « 2 AT 4TH FLLEV. | “4,’ LOBBY [T1 3. PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE (50.0%) 373.79 SQM
D_: \S\( o - f\r‘ g & 4\ [ \ , PASSAGE 5 PROPOSED GROUND CO\/ERAGE <A—5ZOL¢.%) 53793L¢- SQM CHANCHAL MOJUMDER g;gt:;a;lg;f;;gabwy;:oﬁcjg;sojUMDER
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WAL = T | FXEMPTED AREA
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- | kT | RO FLEV. | 5 (| [LoBBY STAIR AND | LIFT | NET FLOOR
= = 2 ,"‘ PASSAGE AT FLOOR COVERED AREA CUTOUT | GROSS AREA [STAIR LOBBY| LOBBY AREA
. = i GROUND 325.618 0.000 325.618 13.365 2.L6L | 309.789 TUSHAR JATI D
! | = I IST FLOOR 337.93L L.0L0 333.894 13.365 2.L6L 318.065
A - | £ 3 =2 H 2ND FLOOR 537.93L L.0L0 553.89L 13.365 2.L6L | 318.065 DIGITAL OF SIGN. OF EE.
2 = ___| 2 = x N 3RD FLOOR 337.93L 4.040 555.80L 13.365 2.L6L | 318.065
% B AREA=16.2 sqm D2 || — % 2ND FL. LEV. e I\ LOBBY [T1 LTH FLOOR 337 03/, L..0L0 333.8904 13.365 2. L6l 318.065 B. P. NO.—..2022130282.. DATED..03.02.2023...
S D DN FJ = = 1~ TOTAL 1677.35L 16.160 66]. 194 66.825 2.320 | 1582.049 VALID UP TO..02.02.2028....
) i 2 I PASSAGE 6. TENEMENTS 8 CAR PARKING CALCULATION :-
OPEN TERRACE - & OPEN TERRACE -1 i A A) RESIDENTIAL TITLE
o = I
I | | -y PROPORTIONAL AREA TO | ACTUAL NO. OF | REQUIRED GROUND FLOOR PILAN, TYPICAL (1ST TO 4TH)
BN E— on DS ot I EILH MARKED TENEMENT SIZE BE ADDED TENEMENT | TENEMENT| CAR PARKING FLOOR PLAN, ROOF PLAN, FRONT ELEVATION AND
8 g T IST FL. LEV. I 1| Liosey “ . — SECTION AT - AA & BB
= P 87.8L 2.L12 100.252 - .
N . I A 00.25 REQ. CAR = I NO.,
0 LS & & o 22 2 Lol C 89.199 12.604 101.803 L~ |REQ. CAR=2'NOS.,
- % i y % s 8 Y [ \ ENTRANCE (100-200)SQM. =8NOS. PROPOSED G+IV(15.45 MT.) STORIED RESIDENTIAL
] = S oo ,I \\ L0BBY a0 1] CAR D 65.95 9.319 75.269 L REQ. CAR = 8 NOS. BUILDING AT PRE. NO.— 977, MOTILAL GUPTA
L — ‘\ \>B | , — o~ | ZEpL , | LEV4300 RISER-147.5 l@ﬁﬁ'gg TOTAL 6 |1 NOS. ROAD, KOLKATA-700008, UNDER KOLKATA
0, g 1008 WP Bl g < GL_ = T e TOTAL NOS. OF CAR PARKING REQUIRED [I'NOS. MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,
. AL o, = - 18475 — 0 — 0, ENSTNG BLs2 = == = ‘ A7 7. PROVIDED CAR PARKING GR. COVERED = I3 NOS.; GROUND OPEN = | NO BOROUGH — XIII, WARD NO.— 1z2.
g = ' ' ] ; SN 14 NOS. P.S.— HARIDEVPUR, MOUZA — SAIYADPUR,
ROOF PLAN N ¢ |LFT PIT 8. PERMISSIBLE CAR PARKING AREA :- (I11*25)= 275 SQM.< 284.701 SQM. 275 .00 SQM DISTRICT— 24 PGS.(S).
SCALE — 1:100 9. PROVIDED CAR PARKING AREA :- 284.79 SQM
. 10(a). PERMISSIBLE F.A.R. :- .75 DATE JOB. NO. DEALT CHECKED | SHEET NO.
SECTION BB 0(8). PROPOSED F.A.R. :- [(1582.049-275.00)/747.58] 748 050922 | ARH/2020/700 | PALLAVI| MITHUN | 20F2
SCALE—1:100 |I. STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA :- 6.198 SQM —
2. LIFT MACHINE ROOM TOP SLAB AREA :- 10.308 SQM SCALE
13. OVER HEAD TANK AREA :- 6500 SQM 1100 ARCHITECT
.. CUPBOARD AREA :- 19.20 SQM
5. TERRACE AREA :- 337.93L4 SQM 7 RAJ AGRAWAL & ASSOCIATES
|6(A). PERMISSIBLE TREE COVER AREA REQUIRED :- (4.153% OF LAND AREA) 31.047 SQM N 8B, ROYD STREET,KOLKATA — 16
16(8). PROVIDED TREE COVER AREA :- (L.191% OF LAND AREA) 31.33L SQM
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